N1.2.1

Decimals
Significant figures
non calculator

Write the following numbers with the numbers of significant figures (sf) indicated.

Number

1sf

2sf

3sf

4sf

2.096

2.1

2.10

2.096

0.03493

0.03

0.035

0.0349

0.03493

0.02472

0.00764

23.843

1.04563

95.0473

5.94562

26.8045

3.00450

2.60403

300.043

0.0129

12.045

154.0456

25.74

13.945

20.05

602.62
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